B-280
B
S
P
E
C
IA
L

 0 to 4 0 to 0.3 111 PX79U7-004GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 5 0 to 0.34 138 PX79U7-005GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 10 0 to 0.69 277 PX79U7-010GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Supplied with
desiccant.
 MoDEL No.  DESCRIPTIoN
 A019385  Replacement desiccant
ACCESSoRY
Standard
Comes complete with NIST traceable calibration, desiccant and operator’s manual.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
To order with extra cable, add suffix “-(length in meters)M” and additional cost beyond
standard 15 m (50') length.
Ordering Examples: PX79U7-004GI, 4 psi gage pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output
and standard 15 m (50') of vented cable.
PXM79U7-200MBARGI, 200 mbar gage pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output and
standard 15 m (50') of vented cable.
         RANGE
 mbar psi mh2o MoDEL No.  CoMPATIBLE METERS*
 0 to 70 0 to 1 0.71 PXM79U7-070MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 150 0 to 2 1.5 PXM79U7-150MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 200 0 to 3 2.0 PXM79U7-200MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 275 0 to 4 2.8 PXM79U7-275MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 350 0 to 5 3.6 PXM79U7-350MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 700 0 to 10 7.1 PXM79U7-700MBARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
STANDARD MoDELS
METRIC MoDELS
4 to 20 mA Output
0-1 to 0-10 psi